
Parowan High School
Volleyball

2017-18
* Region Games #Senior Night Updated: May 5, 2017

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE FRESH JV VARSITY

08-24-17 Thursday Valley Valley 4:30 5:45 7:00

08-29-17 Tuesday Milford Milford 4:30 5:45 7:00

08-26-17 Saturday North Sevier Tourn North Sevier TBA

09-05-17 Tuesday *Millard Parowan 4:30 5:45 7:00

09-09-17 Saturday Valley JV Tourn Valley 8:45

09-12-17 Tuesday *Gunnison Gunnison 4:30 5:45 7:00

09-14-17 Thursday *Beaver Parowan 5:30 6:45 8:00

09-19-17 Tuesday *North Sevier North Sevier 4:30 5:45 7:00

09-21-17 Thursday *Enterprise Parowan 4:30 5:45 7:00

09-23-17 Saturday Parowan JV Tourn Parowan TBA

09-26-17 Tuesday *Kanab Kanab 4:30 5:45 7:00

09-28-17 Thursday *Millard Millard 4:30 5:45 7:00

09-30-17 Saturday Parowan Var Tourn Parowan TBA

10-05-17 Thursday *Gunnison Parowan 4:30 5:45 7:00

10-10-17 Tuesday *Beaver Beaver 5:30 6:45 8:00

10-12-17 Thursday *North Sevier Parowan 4:30 5:45 7:00

10-13-17 Friday Milford Fresh Tourn Milford 1:30

10-17-17 Tuesday *Enterprise Enterprise 4:30 5:45 7:00

10-19-17 Thusday *Kanab Parowan 4:30 5:45 7:00

10-27-28-17 Friday-Sat. State UVU TBA


